

V
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27116/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2010 in CRLMC No.879/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

MITHLESH KUMAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJ MOHAN MEENA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29806 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters next week.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|